

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Const. of Road from					
Naviganj to Lachua					
Head → M.M.G.S.Y. (N.D.B.)					
Contractor's name → Sri Bachha Singh					
Barua, Pat. Road, Barua, Pat. Road					
Agreement no → 22/M.M.G.S.Y./N.D.B./S.B.D.					
2021-2022 dated-22/03/2021					
Date of work start → 22/03/2021					
Date of completion →					
Date of measurement → 15/11/2021					
21/02/2022					

(1) Providing & fixing concrete B.M. Pillars					
do do do all Comp. job					
Qty → 1.930 km					
(2) Providing & fixing Reference pillars					
Qty → 1.930 km					
(3) Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
(By manual means) do do					
Qty all Comp. job					
02x (13x30m) x 2.00m (au) = 1560 m ²					
02x (15x30m) x 1.90m (au) = 1710 m ²					
02x (17x30m) x 2.10m (au) = 2142 m ²					
02x (19x30m) x 1.90m (au) = 2166 m ²					
02x (01x10m) x (2.00m (au)) = 40 m ²					
Total Qty →					7618 m ²

Continuation &c = 0.76/ha

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working B.M. pillars — do — do with all					
Comp job					
Eng. note Item No (1) & P.No (1)					
at TMB ie → 1.930 km					
at 3961.21/k.m —					2695=00
② Providing & fixing of Reference pillars					
Eng. note Item No (2) & P.No (1)					
at TMB ie → 1.93 km					
at 1819.38/k.m —					3511=00
③ Clearing & grubbing of Road					
— do — do with all					
Comp job					
Eng. note Item No (3) & P.No					
① at TMB ie — 0.76/hect					
at 51133.76/hect. —					38912=00
④ Dressing of existing Structure					
Back masonry.					
Eng. note Item No — (4) & P.No (2)					
at TMB ie → 17.31 m ³					
at 231.79/m ³ —					4012=00
⑤ Dressing of existing Spet					
like above — do — do					
all Comp jobs					54,080=00

Continuation

B.F. 54,080.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. nite item no - (5) R.P. No (2)					
of TMB etc → 0.60 m					
at 483.24/m ³					291.00
(6) Quantity of dismantled					
Hydro for pe					
Qty. nite item no - (6) R.P. No					
of TMB etc → 500 RM					
at 126.53/RM					882.00
(7) Providing & fixing of masonry					
under masonry high board etc					
less - do - do					
etc all Comp job					
Qty. nite item no (7) R.P. No (2)					
of TMB etc → 02 Nos.					
at 10921.12/Nos.					21,842.00
(8) Cost of subgrade & cartoon					
Shedder - do - do					
etc all Comp job					
Qty. nite item no - (8) R.P. No					
of TMB etc → 1168.00 m ³					
at 176.88/m ³					206,572.00
(9) Cost of G.S.B. by providing					
cell graded materials					
- do - do etc all Comp job					
- work direction of etc					
Qty. nite item no - (9) R.P. No					

Continuation

283,667.00

